to

RCMP Thank you for riding Effective
. . . January 12, 2025
with Regina Transit

Transit Information Centre

to
10 NORMANVIEW

a) B C E

LOW FLOOR ROUTE

([-;\ RCMP/

-n
-
m
O
(@)
o)
>

Purchase bus passes or rides, pick up route
. _ § - g Z _% g Z % o _ _ g " scht?dules, get help planning your trip or report/ Normanview
2 ; & . g g % L2 g ; 2 5 ; z % i % . % < - e ; = retrieve lost items at: Pioneer Village
5E23 g 5253 g02g R SE2s 5525 800X cn3 5259 s3> 3 SEZ3 2124 11th Avenue 13th Ave. Shopping Area
TELS 2228 SSEL SE8%2 22859 %253 SE8es 520 SSHT 23%5 2898 Open Mond Fridav: 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 )
gs g # 2<S=® 2ezw 2agz# SEQF gzQ % gogz# oC % 2o 2SS ® S5 & ® pen Monday to Friday: 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. Downtown
868 Fm2S 5558 52958 £8=8§ £8=8 52958 558 5858 Fm28 286 8 R t Shopping Cent
LAaBn Le—an LooOon LHsSsTn cO BN LOoOIn LrhsTn L3N Loan L—an 0O n TransitOperationsCentre osemon O.Pp"‘g en.re
» = - . Normanview Crossing
Saturday Morning Schedule Saturday Morning Schedule Administration: 306-777-7726 Fairways West
6:13 6:21 6:31 6:40 6:50 7:10 Fax: 306-949-7211
6:22 6:30 6:45 7:03 7:13 7:13 7:21 7:31 7:40 7:50 8:10 Charters: 306-777-7000
7:22 7:30 7:45 8:03 8:13 8:13 8:21 8:31 8:40 8:47 8:57
8:43 8:51 9:01 9:10 9:17 9:27 RIDELine
8:22 8:30 8:45 9:03 9:13 9:13 9:21 9:31 9:40 9:47 9:57
8:57 9:02 9:15 9:33 9:43 9:43 9:51 10:01 10:10 10:17 1027 306-777-RIDE (7433)
9:27 9:32 9:45 10:03 10113 1013 10:21 10:31 10:40 10:47 10:57 Open Monday to Friday: 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
9:57 10:02 10:15 10:33 10:43 10:43 10:51 11:01 11:10 11:17 11:27
10:27 10:32 10:45 11:03 11:13 11:13 11:21 11:31 11:40 11:47 11:57 Plan a trip, check a schedule or track a bus »
10:57 11:02 11:15 11:33 11:43 11:43 11:51 12:01 12:10 12:17 12:27 TransitLive.com provides real-time schedule L
11:27 11:32 11:45 12:03 12:13 12:13 12:21 12:31 12:40 12:47 12:57 information From your computer or smart phone.
Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Track your bus and find out when it will arrive GetNext BUS
11:57 12:02 12:15 12:33 12:43 12:43 12:51 1:01 1:10 1:17 1:27 or sign up For daily alerts For your specific bus at —
12:27 12:32 12:45 1:03 1:13 1:13 1:21 1:31 1:40 1:47 1:57 : i WS
12:57 1:02 1:15 1:33 1:43 1:43 1:51 2:01 2:10 2:17 227 Regina.ca. - Bus Schedules
1:27 1:32 1:45 2:03 2:13 2:13 221 231 2:40 2:47 2557 Send a text s e
1:57 2:02 2:15 2:33 2:43 2:43 2:51 3:01 3:10 317 327 My
227 2:32 2:45 3:03 3:13 3:13 321 3:31 3:40 3:47 3:57 * Text your bus stop number to 306-596-6136 AT
2:57 3:02 3:15 3:33 3:43 3:43 3:51 4:01 4:10 417 427 and in seconds you’ll receive a text with the time ol
3:27 3:32 3:45 4:03 413 413 421 431 4:40 4:47 4557 the next bus will arrive.
3:57 4:02 415 4:33 4:43 4:43 4:51 5:01 5:10 517 5:27 s
427 432 4:45 5:03 5:13 5:13 5:21 5:31 5:40 5:47 5:57 Call 306-777-RIDE (7433)
4:57 5:02 5:15 5:33 5:43 5:44 5:52 6:02 6:11 6:18 6:28 ¢ Select option 1 and enter your bus stop number. Service Updates
5:27 5:32 5:45 6:03 6:13 6:13 6:21 6:31 6:40
5:57 6:02 6:15 6:33 6:43 6:44 6:52 7:01 7:15 7:21 7:27 The four-digit stop number is located at the top
6:42 6:47 7:00 7:18 7:28 7:29 7:37 7:46 8:00 8:06 8:12 of the bus stop sign.
7:27 7:32 7:45 8:03 8:13 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:45 8:51 9:00
o6 208 s o 3 s 54 1003 015 1025 X fyou have any comments or suggestions, call
: : : : : : : : : : : . . e
9:52 10:00 10:15 10:32 10:43 10:45 10:54 11:02 11:15 11:25 11:45 306-777-7000 or visit Regina.ca. Your feedback B
10:52 11:00 11:15 11:32 11:43 11:45 11:54 24:02 12:15 12:25 12:32* helps us serve you better.
11:52 12:00 12:15 12:31 12:38 *
Sunday Schedule Sunday Schedule
7:58 8:08 8:18 8:30 8:38 8:50
8:08 8:15 8:30 8:47 9:08 9:18 9:30 9:38 9:50
9:08 9:15 9:30 9:47 10:08 10:18 10:30 10:38 10:50
and every 60 minutes until and every 60 minutes until
4:08 415 4:30 4:47 5:08 5:18 5:30 5:38 5:50
5:08 5:15 5:30 5:47 6:08 6:18 6:30 6:38 6:46
6:08 6:15 6:30 6:47 Follow #YQRTransit on Facebook and Twitter/X
“To Garage for the most up to date transit schedules and

information. Regina_ca | 306-777-RIDE (7433)




LEGEND

to () -© Time Points
RCMP :l Transfer Point

©)

to

NORMANVIEW

1S avoyg $

4TH AVE

Cornwall
Centre

TRAVEL DIRECTION AND BUS TIME POINTS
The bold letters A-G on the route are the bus time
points. On the map find the time point nearest you and

10,12,15,30,50, 60
@ 11THIAVE

1,2,34,5,7,89

A

(@]
m
-
()
-
m
w
(@]
(v
>

ERE 3 = 2o look for the': time poiljt co‘lum'n for the direction you ErLH38Y,
E = ‘g ..g. s :>(, _ugJ % E _z b g % _ué ‘.;E; = = ‘g g are travelling. Bus direction is shown by the arrow. 1S 1y3871v.
o=@ <@ E 3 Erm - g e E % 5 ER @ as@ . ,
5528 wZy  §E33 f0fex st:zg E€25 sy 5S82g  28%ax  EBs3  £E%w 425 5ics Eime i takes to et From one e point to another.
8‘% =0 22'8] o5 8% g.g_égg _g_gggg ggﬁ% g’g‘; g\g{j% g-gég‘g gig g@'ﬁ‘; 2Z 8§ g’To_.‘ B Read down to tell you when the bus reaches that time
Si0F GEir i@ Goiiz iBis §ifr  §is  Sifs 3Esir 3E: Spir iBi ik pan. : .
Lashnh Le-an Loon LHEsIn T OIn LOoBn LI n LOoBn LHEITN L3N Loan Le—an SO N 2 E
Monday to Friday Morning Schedule Monday to Friday Morning Schedule - 2
5:52 6:10 6:17 6:27
5:48 5:58 6:12 6:22 6:40 6:47 6:57
6:18 6:28 6:42 6:52 7:10 7:17 7:27
5:57 6:02 6:15 6:33 6:48 6:58 7:12 7:22 7:40 7:47 7:57 €.>
6:27 6:32 6:45 7:03 7:13 7:18 7:28 7:42 7:52 8:10 8:17 8:27 ] ;
6:57 7:02 7:15 7:33 7:43 7:48 7:58 8:12 8:22 8:40 8:47 8:57 1]
7:27 7:32 7:45 8:03 8:13 8:18 8:28 8:42 8:52 9:10 9:17 9:27 -
7:57 8:02 8:15 8:33 8:43 8:48 8:58* T ;
8:27 8:32 8:45 9:03 9:13 9:13 9:21 9:31 9:40 9:47 9:57 2 w <L
8:57 9:02 9:15 9:33 9:43 9:43 9:51 10:01 10:10 10:17 10:27 E E z
9:27 9:32 9:45 10:03 10:13 10:13 10:21 10:31 10:40 10:47 10:57 "c-: -4
9:57 10:02 10:15 10:33 10:43 10:43 10:51 11:01 11:10 11:17 11:27 TS HSOLNPN g
10:27 10:32 10:45 11:03 11:13 11:13 11:21 11:31 11:40 11:47 11:57 f
10:57 11:02 11:15 11:33 11:43 11:43 11:51 12:01 12:10 12:17 12:27 LS Ss3udiW3 o
Monday to Friday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Monday to Friday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Il il 5
11:27 11:32 11:45 12:03 12:13 12:13 12:21 12:31 12:40 12:47 12:57 g E (4
11:57 12:02 12:15 12:33 12:43 12:43 12:51 1:01 1:10 1:17 1:27 = g 1
12:27 12:32 12:45 1:03 1:13 1:13 1:21 1:31 1:40 1:47 1:57 . T ‘?'
12:57 1:02 1:15 1:33 1:43 1:43 1:51 2:01 2:10 2:17 2:27 Eo |a x
1:27 1:32 1:45 2:03 2:13 2:13 2:21 2:31 2:40 2:47 2:57 é é 9: g
1:57 2:02 2:15 2:33 2:43 2:43 2:51 3:01 3:10 3:17 3:27 g © E: é’
3:13 3:21 3:31 3:40 3:47 3:57 P §
2:27 2:32 2:45 3:05 3:20 3:30 3:40 3:50 4:10 4:17 4:27 (] S
2:57 3:02 3:15 3:35 3:50 4:00 4:10 4:20 4:40 4:47 4:57 .
3:27 3:32 3:45 4:05 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:50 5:10 5:17 5:27 A
3:57 4:02 4:15 4:35 4:50 5:00 5:10 5:20 5:40 5:47 5:57 Y
4:27 4:32 4:45 5:05 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:50 6:10 6:17 6:27 g'
4:57 5:02 BE1S 5:35 5:50 6:00 6:10 6:20 6:30 6:37 6:47* OOQ'
527 5:32 5:45 6:05 6:20 6:30 6:40 6:50 7:00* § 'l.~ < L sionoa
5:57 6:02 6:15 6:33 6:44 6:52 7:01 7:15 7:21 7:27 Z ---AZ
6:42 6:47 7:00 7:18 7:29 7:37 7:46 8:00 8:06 8:12 ¢ [
7:27 7:32 7:45 8:03 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:45 8:51 9:00 | = ;
8:15 8:19 8:30 8:42 8:48 8:56 9:05 9:15 9:21 9:30 = 3 (e
9:00 9:06 9:15 9:32 9:45 9:54 10:02 10:15 10:25 10:45 ﬁé E A %
9:52 10:00 10:15 10:32 10:45 10:54 11:02 11:15 11:25 11:45 = ‘g 0 go
10:52 11:00 11:15 11:32 11:45 11:54 12:02 12:15 12:25 12:32* l.§ g : g%
11:52 12:00 12:15 12:32 ! ] Q
*To Garage .D--‘% §




